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45 20-Jan Sat 1,180,288 4,239 4,239 0.36% 1 1 0.02% 0.00% 0 0 1,017,314 3,761 3,761 0.37% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

44 21-Jan Sun 1,178,830 0 4,239 0.36% 1 2 0.05% 0.00% 0 0 1,017,314 1 3,762 0.37% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

43 22-Jan Mon 1,178,830 11 4,250 0.36% 1 3 0.07% 0.00% 0 0 1,017,314 0 3,762 0.37% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

42 23-Jan Tues 1,178,830 46 4,296 0.36% 0 3 0.07% 0.00% 0 0 1,017,314 70 3,832 0.38% 3 3 0.08% 0.00%

41 24-Jan Wed 1,178,830 28 4,324 0.37% 1 4 0.09% 0.00% 0 0 1,017,314 48 3,880 0.38% 0 3 0.08% 0.00%

40 25-Jan Thu 1,178,830 17 4,341 0.37% 0 4 0.09% 0.00% 0 0 1,017,314 29 3,909 0.38% 1 4 0.10% 0.00%

39 26-Jan Fri 1,178,830 8 4,349 0.37% 0 4 0.09% 0.00% 0 0 1,017,314 80 3,989 0.39% 1 5 0.13% 0.00%

38 27-Jan Sat 1,178,830 0 4,349 0.37% 0 4 0.09% 0.00% 0 0 1,017,314 0 3,989 0.39% 0 5 0.13% 0.00%

37 28-Jan Sun 1,179,368 0 4,349 0.37% 0 4 0.09% 0.00% 0 0 1,019,084 0 3,989 0.39% 0 5 0.13% 0.00%

36 29-Jan Mon 1,179,368 21 4,370 0.37% 1 5 0.11% 0.00% 0 0 1,019,084 37 4,026 0.40% 4 9 0.22% 0.00%

35 30-Jan Tue 1,179,368 51 4,421 0.37% 1 6 0.14% 0.00% 0 0 1,019,084 65 4,091 0.40% 2 11 0.27% 0.00%

34 31-Jan Wed 1,179,368 17 4,438 0.38% 2 8 0.18% 0.00% 1 1 1,019,084 71 4,162 0.41% 0 11 0.26% 0.00%

33 1-Feb Thu 1,179,368 26 4,464 0.38% 2 10 0.22% 0.00% 0 1 1,019,084 33 4,195 0.41% 0 11 0.26% 0.00%

32 2-Feb Fri 1,179,368 23 4,487 0.38% 0 10 0.22% 0.00% 2 3 1,019,084 61 4,256 0.42% 0 11 0.26% 0.00%

31 3-Feb Sat 1,179,368 1 4,488 0.38% 0 10 0.22% 0.00% 0 3 1,019,084 0 4,256 0.42% 0 11 0.26% 0.00%

30 4-Feb Sun 1,180,288 0 4,488 0.38% 0 10 0.22% 0.00% 0 3 1,020,924 2 4,258 0.42% 0 11 0.26% 0.00%

29 5-Feb Mon 1,180,288 1,171,549 1,176,037 99.64% 36 46 0.00% 0.00% 0 3 1,020,924 641,448 645,706 63.25% 4 15 0.00% 0.00%

28 6-Feb Tue 1,180,288 45 1,176,082 99.64% 4 50 0.00% 0.00% 0 3 1,020,924 184 645,890 63.27% 6 21 0.00% 0.00%

27 7-Feb Wed 1,180,288 1,714 1,177,796 99.79% 12 62 0.01% 0.01% 7 10 1,020,924 2,017 647,907 63.46% 2 23 0.00% 0.00%

26 8-Feb Thu 1,180,288 31 1,177,827 99.79% 574 636 0.05% 0.05% 7 17 1,020,924 226 648,133 63.48% 3,941 3,964 0.61% 0.39%

25 9-Feb Fri 1,180,288 1,843 1,179,670 99.95% 3,236 3,872 0.33% 0.33% 1,593 1,610 1,020,924 2,738 650,871 63.75% 5,472 9,436 1.45% 0.92%

24 10-Feb Sat 1,180,288 2 1,179,672 99.95% 4,870 8,742 0.74% 0.74% 2,317 3,927 1,020,924 0 650,871 63.75% 3,776 13,212 2.03% 1.29%

23 11-Feb Sun 1,180,638 0 1,179,672 99.92% 0 8,742 0.74% 0.74% 0 3,927 1,024,297 0 650,871 63.54% 0 13,212 2.03% 1.29%

22 12-Feb Mon 1,180,638 1,780 1,181,452 100.07% 5,360 14,102 1.19% 1.19% 10,518 14,445 1,024,297 2,666 653,537 63.80% 5,715 18,927 2.90% 1.85%

21 13-Feb Tue 1,180,638 42 1,181,494 100.07% 4,683 18,785 1.59% 1.59% 4,658 19,103 1,024,297 218 653,755 63.82% 14,998 33,925 5.19% 3.31%

20 14-Feb Wed 1,180,638 3,431 1,184,925 100.36% 5,680 24,465 2.06% 2.07% 1,558 20,661 1,024,297 7,725 661,480 64.58% 282 34,207 5.17% 3.34%

19 15-Feb Thu 1,180,638 35 1,184,960 100.37% 4,937 29,402 2.48% 2.49% 3,646 24,307 1,024,297 260 661,740 64.60% 7,331 41,538 6.28% 4.06%

18 16-Feb Fri 1,180,638 5,026 1,189,986 100.79% 4,267 33,669 2.83% 2.85% 1,147 25,454 1,024,297 4,498 666,238 65.04% 4,627 46,165 6.93% 4.51%

17 17-Feb Sat 1,180,638 3 1,189,989 100.79% 3,810 37,479 3.15% 3.17% 1,427 26,881 1,024,297 66 666,304 65.05% 3,761 49,926 7.49% 4.87%

16 18-Feb Sun 1,166,297 0 1,189,989 102.03% 0 37,479 3.15% 3.21% 0 26,881 1,018,080 0 666,304 65.45% 0 49,926 7.49% 4.90%

15 19-Feb Mon 1,166,297 0 1,189,989 102.03% 317 37,796 3.18% 3.24% 0 26,881 1,018,080 35 666,339 65.45% 20 49,946 7.50% 4.91%

14 20-Feb Tue 1,166,297 3,181 1,193,170 102.30% 5,221 43,017 3.61% 3.69% 751 27,632 1,018,080 4,305 670,644 65.87% 1,740 51,686 7.71% 5.08%

13 21-Feb Wed 1,166,297 1,442 1,194,612 102.43% 5,587 48,604 4.07% 4.17% 1,281 28,913 1,018,080 244 670,888 65.90% 13,688 65,374 9.74% 6.42%

12 22-Feb Thu 1,166,297 34 1,194,646 102.43% 7,048 55,652 4.66% 4.77% 342 29,255 1,018,080 3,372 674,260 66.23% 7,910 73,284 10.87% 7.20%
11 23-Feb Fri 1,166,297 1,435 1,196,081 102.55% 6,374 62,026 5.19% 5.32% 1,484 30,739 1,018,080 872 675,132 66.31% 6,004 79,288 11.74% 7.79%
10 24-Feb Sat 1,166,297 4 1,196,085 102.55% 4,043 66,069 5.52% 5.66% 346 31,085 1,018,080 72 675,204 66.32% 5,147 84,435 12.51% 8.29%
9 25-Feb Sun 1,166,297 0 1,196,085 102.55% 0 66,069 5.52% 5.66% 0 31,085 1,015,723 0 675,204 66.48% 0 84,435 12.51% 8.31%

8 26-Feb Mon 1,166,297 440 1,196,525 102.59% 6,760 72,829 6.09% 6.24% 871 31,956 1,015,723 933 676,137 66.57% 1,655 86,090 12.73% 8.48%

7 27-Feb Tue 1,166,297 115 1,196,640 102.60% 7,776 80,605 6.74% 6.91% 572 32,528 1,015,723 469 676,606 66.61% 15,623 101,713 15.03% 10.01%

6 28-Feb Wed 1,166,297 1,403 1,198,043 102.72% 8,775 89,380 7.46% 7.66% 13 32,541 1,015,723 1,382 677,988 66.75% 8,978 110,691 16.33% 10.90%

5 29-Feb Thu 1,166,297 75 1,198,118 102.73% 8,663 98,043 8.18% 8.41% 13 32,554 1,015,723 243 678,231 66.77% 9,087 119,778 17.66% 11.79%

4 1-Mar Fri 1,166,297 125 1,198,243 102.74% 8,904 106,947 8.93% 9.17% 45 32,599 1,015,723 356 678,587 66.81% 8,895 128,673 18.96% 12.67%

3 2-Mar Sat 1,166,297 70 1,198,313 102.75% 8,133 115,080 9.60% 9.87% 18 32,617 1,015,723 370 678,957 66.84% 8,266 136,939 20.17% 13.48%

2 3-Mar Sun 1,166,297 0 1,198,313 102.75% 3 115,083 9.60% 9.87% 0 32,617 1,017,032 0 678,957 66.76% 0 136,939 20.17% 13.46%

1 4-Mar Mon 1,166,297 368 1,198,681 102.78% 21,499 136,582 11.39% 11.71% 2 32,619 1,017,032 827 679,784 66.84% 5,178 142,117 20.91% 13.97%

0 5-Mar Tue 1,166,297 67 1,198,748 102.78% 105,253 241,835 20.17% 20.74% 2 32,621 1,017,032 1,157 680,941 66.95% 95,255 237,372 34.86% 23.34%

-1 6-Mar Wed 1,166,297 0 1,198,748 102.78% 20,373 262,208 21.87% 22.48% 1 32,622 1,017,032 0 680,941 66.95% 21,385 258,757 38.00% 25.44%

-2 7-Mar Thu 1,166,297 0 1,198,748 102.78% 9,420 271,628 22.66% 23.29% 0 32,622 1,017,032 0 680,941 66.95% 5,865 264,622 38.86% 26.02%

-3 8-Mar Fri 1,166,297 0 1,198,748 102.78% 1,617 273,245 22.79% 23.43% 0 32,622 1,017,032 0 680,941 66.95% 908 265,530 38.99% 26.11%

-4 9-Mar Sat 1,166,297 0 1,198,748 102.78% 2 273,247 22.79% 23.43% 0 32,622 680,941 #DIV/0! 265,530 38.99% #DIV/0!

-5 10-Mar Sun 1,166,297 0 1,198,748 102.78% 0 273,247 22.79% 23.43% 0 32,622 680,941 #DIV/0! 265,530 38.99% #DIV/0!

-6 11-Mar Mon 1,166,297 0 1,198,748 102.78% 594 273,841 22.84% 23.48% 0 32,622 680,941 #DIV/0! 265,530 38.99% #DIV/0!

-7 12-Mar Tue 1,166,297 0 1,198,748 102.78% 196 274,037 22.86% 23.50% 0 32,622 680,941 #DIV/0! 265,530 38.99% #DIV/0!
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